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+SEAFOOD KITCHEN 4, BAR«

K

Mini Beef Burger P =M
tomato, lettuce, cheddar cheese, french fries

GDECe

Mini Spaghetti Bolognaise

ground beef, tomato sauce, parmesan

Chicken Hotdog “™*

french fries, tomato ketchup, mayonnaise

Homemade Breaded Chicken®""
french fries

DISHES INDICATED WITH (Ce) CELERY, (G) GLUTEN, (Cr) CRUSTACEANS, (E) EGGS, (F) FISH, (Lu) LUPIN, (D) DAIRY,
(Mo) MOLLUSC, (Mu) MUSTARD, (N) NUTS, (P) PEANUTS, (Ss) SESAME SEEDS, (Sy) SOYA, (A) ALCOHOL

75

75

70

70

PLEASE LET US KNOW OF ANY ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS THAT WE SHOULD BE AWARE OF TO PREPARE YOUR FOOD.

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS, INCLUSIVE OF 10% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT
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K

Mini Fish & Chips ¢°"*" 65
battered fish, french fries

Macaroni & Cheese “PF 65

chopped chicken, rich cheese sauce

Mini Tomato Pasta P& 60

penne pasta, tomato sauce, parmesan

DISHES INDICATED WITH (Ce) CELERY, (G) GLUTEN, (Cr) CRUSTACEANS, (E) EGGS, (F) FISH, (Lu) LUPIN, (D) DAIRY,
(Mo) MOLLUSC, (Mu) MUSTARD, (N) NUTS, (P) PEANUTS, (Ss) SESAME SEEDS, (Sy) SOYA, (A) ALCOHOL
PLEASE LET US KNOW OF ANY ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS THAT WE SHOULD BE AWARE OF TO PREPARE YOUR FOOD.
ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS, INCLUSIVE OF 10% MUNICIPALITY FEE, 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 5% VAT
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